



Cookies United

6037115 - Chocolate Peppermint Cookie



White Chocolate Peppermint Cookie is a chocolate cookie coated in icing and decorated with crushed candy canes. Contains: Wheat, Soy, Egg, Milk. Net weight 5 lbs. Shelf life Dry 8-10 weeks.



* Benefits

White Chocolate Peppermint Cookie is A chocolate cookie coated in icing and decorated with crushed candy canes. INGREDIENTS: COOKIE: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CONFECTIONERS SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), PALM OIL SHORTENING, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, PALM FRACTIONS, WATER, SALT, EMULSIFIERS (SOY LECITHIN, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES), NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, ANTIOXIDANT (MIXED TOCOPHEROL [SOY DERIVED])), VITAMIN A AND BETA-CAROTENE AS COLOR), EGGS, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, EGG WHITES, WHEY POWDER (MILK), CORN STARCH, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS (CONTAINS MILK), PURE CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SALT, SOY LECITHIN AS AN EMULSIFIER, SODIUM BICARBONATE, LEAVENING MIX (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORNSTARCH, AND MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), TITANIUM DIOXIDE (FOR COLOR), RED 40, PEPPERMINT OIL, ANHYDROUS MILKFAT.

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: COOKIE: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CONFECTIONERS SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), PALM OIL SHORTENING, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, PALM FRACTIONS, WATER, SALT, EMULSIFIERS (SOY LECITHIN, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES), NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID, ANTIOXIDANT (MIXED TOCOPHEROL [SOY DERIVED])), VITAMIN A AND BETA-CAROTENE AS COLOR), EGGS, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, EGG WHITES, WHEY POWDER (MILK), CORN STARCH, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS (CONTAINS MILK), PURE CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SALT, SOY LECITHIN AS AN EMULSIFIER, SODIUM BICARBONATE, LEAVENING MIX (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORNSTARCH, AND MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), TITANIUM DIOXIDE (FOR COLOR), RED 40, PEPPERMINT OIL, ANHYDROUS MILKFAT.

⚠ Allergens

Contains:

eggs milk soy wheat

Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts sesame
 tree nuts

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 0
Serving size 1.0EA (1EA)

Amount per serving
Calories 90

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4g	5%
Saturated Fat 3g	14%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	0%
Sodium 40mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 8g Added Sugar	%

Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 0.3mg	0%
Potassium 30mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

Shelf Life & Storage: Dry 8-10 Weeks

Serving Suggestions

Christmas Cookie

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Ready to eat

📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Cookies United	Abel & Schafer Inc

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	60371.15	6037115	00037695012087		1/5 LB

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6lb	5lb	United States	Yes	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
18in	8in	4.5in	0.38ft3	12x13	75days	60°F / 77°F



Cookies United

6037115 - Chocolate Peppermint Cookie

White Chocolate Peppermint Cookie is a chocolate cookie coated in icing and decorated with crushed candy canes. Contains: Wheat, Soy, Egg, Milk. Net weight 5 lbs. Shelf life Dry 8-10 weeks.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	90	Total Fat	4g	Sodium	40mg
Protein	1	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	10mg
Total Carbohydrates...	12g	Saturated Fat	3g	Iron	0.3mg
Sugars	9g	Added Sugars	8g	Potassium	30mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	5mg		
Vitamin A(IU)•		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2•	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	



Additional Images

